KOKTELLAP
COCKTAILS

)

LIFESTYLE HOTEL

o



NYARI KOKTEL AJANLAT

PALOMA

GRAPEFRUIT MARTINI

ISLAND TIME

LIFESTYLE FRESH

DAIQUIRI RIFF

TOMMY'S MARGARITA

THE FIRST OF MANNY

TITO'S FRIENDSHIP

3390 .

3390.

3390.

3690 .

3690 .

3690 .

3690 .

3990 .

ALLANDO KOKTEL KINALATUNK

INFLAGRANTI

COSMOPOLITAN

SEX ON THE BEACH

MARGARITA

NEGRON

PINA COLADA

BOMBAY G@T

MOSCOW MULE

HARVEY WALLBANGER

APEROL SPRITZ

HUGO

MAl TAI

HURRICANE

AMARETTO SOUR

WHISKEY SOUR

TEQUILA SUNRISE

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE

LONG ISLAND

3290.

3390.

3390.

3390 .

3390.

3390.

3390 .

3390.

3390 .

3590.

3590.

3690 .

3690 .

3690 .

3690 .

3690 .

3990.

3990.

ALKOHOLMENTES KOKTELOK

VIRGIN COLADA

VIRGIN MOJITO

SUNRISE

STRAWBERRY PRINCESS

NEGRONI

2490 .

2490 .

2490 .

2490 .

2490 .



	1. dia
	2. dia

